
Date Day Event Time Location Ensembles
Jan 11, 2024 Thursday NOCO Honor Band 4-9 PM FRHS/FCHS Selected Individuals
Jan 12, 2024 Friday Boys Basketball Game - RED 5:30-9 PM RMHS Spirit Band - RED only
Jan 16, 2024 Tuesday Combined League Honor Orchestra All Day UNC Greeley Selected Individuals
Jan 16, 2024 Tuesday Girls Basketball Game - GOLD 5:30-9 PM RMHS Spirit Band - GOLD only
Jan 17, 2024 Weds Combined League Honor Choir All Day UNC Greeley Selected Individuals
Jan 18, 2024 Thursday Pre-CMEA Concert 7:45 PM RMHS Syrens

Jan 19-20, 2024 Fri-Sat NOCO Honor Band All Day FRHS/FCHS Selected Individuals
Jan 24, 2024 Wednesday Unified Basketball Game - GOLD 5:30-9 PM RMHS Spirit Band - GOLD

Jan 24-27, 2024 Weds-Sat CMEA All Day The Broadmoor Selected Individuals
Jan 30, 2024 Tuesday Girls & Boys Basketball Games - RED 4:30-9:30 PM RMHS Spirit Band - RED only
Feb 1, 2024 Thursday All State Orchestra All Day CSU Selected Individuals
Feb 2, 2024 Friday Boys Basketball Game - GOLD 5:30-9 PM RMHS Spirit Band - GOLD only
Feb 6, 2024 Tuesday Band MS Invita�onal Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Bands

Feb 8-10, 2024 Thurs-Sat All State Choir All Day The Buell Selected Individuals
Feb 9, 2024 Friday Girls & Boys Basketball Games - GOLD 4:30-9:30 PM RMHS Spirit Band - GOLD only

Feb 13, 2024 Tuesday Girls Basketball Game - RED 5:30-9 PM RMHS Spirit Band - RED only
Feb 23, 2024 Friday Great Works Concert 7:00 PM First United Methodist Singers, Prima, Symphony Strings
Feb 27, 2024 Tuesday Orchestra Pre-ASTA Concert 7 :00 PM RMHS Selected Ensembles
Feb 28, 2024 Weds Pre-CBA Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Bands
Feb 29, 2024 Thursday Choir Concert 6:00 PM RMHS Select Choir Ensembles
Mar 6, 2024 Weds CBA Regionals All Day FRHS/FCHS All Bands
Mar 7, 2024 Thursday ASTA Regionals All Day FCHS Symphony and  Sinfonie�a

Mar 7-9, 2024 Thurs- Sat Spring Musical 7:00 PM RMHS Selected Individuals
Mar 10, 2024 Sunday Loveland Band Concert 2:00 PM Mtn. View HS Brass Quintet
Mar 23, 2024 Saturday Band Chamber Fes�val All Day RMHS Band Members
Mar 26, 2024 Tuesday Orchestra Chamber Day 3rd Period RMHS Concert Orchestra
Mar 28, 2024 Thursday Musical Threatre Audi�ons 4:00-6:30 PM RMHS Interested Students

April 4-5, 2024 Thurs-Fri CHSAA Large Group See Directors RMHS/Greeley Capriccio & Con Brio/Concert Orchestra
April 4-6, 2024 Thurs-Sat All State Band All Day UNC Greeley Selected Individuals

Apr 9, 2024 Tuesday Pre Fes�val Band and Jazz Band Concert 7:00 PM RMHS Select Band Ensembles
April 12, 2024 Friday ASTA State All Day Metro State Full Symphony

Apr 19, 2024 Friday UNC Jazz Fes�val All Day UNC Greeley Jazz I & Jazz II
April 22,25 & 27, 2024 Mon, Thurs & Sat NOCO Honor Jazz See Directors Timnath HS Selected Individuals

April 25, 2024 Thursday CHSAA Jazz A Cappella All Day Fossil Ridge Syrens
April 27, 2024 Saturday CSU Percussion Day All Day CSU 1st & 2nd Period Percussionists
April 30, 2024 Tuesday Tri-M Induc�on Ceremony 7:00 PM RMHS Selected Individuals and Tri-M Members

May 7, 2024 Tuesday Awards Concert 7:00 PM Faith Church All Music Students
May 17, 2024 Friday Adsit Carnival 5:00-9 PM RMHS All Music Students
May 22, 2024 Weds Scholarship Breakfast 8:00 AM RMHS Select Ensembles
May 23, 2024 Thursday Convoca�on 9:00 AM RMHS Selected Ensembles
May 24, 2024 Friday Gradua�on 4:00 PM CSU All Band and Choir


